
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0929 Name:

Status:Type: Report Executive Board Consent

File created: In control:10/15/2018 ABAG Executive Board

On agenda: Final action:11/15/2018

Title: Approval of Contract Amendment between CLEAResult Consulting, Inc. and Bay Area Regional
Energy Network (BayREN) not to exceed $7,220,235 updating the 2018 and 2019 Scope of Work

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EB 20181115 Item 06F Memo BayREN CLEAResult Contract Amendment Final.pdf, 2. EB
20181115 Item 06F Summary Approval CLEAResult Contract Amendment Final.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approval of Contract Amendment between CLEAResult Consulting, Inc. and Bay Area Regional
Energy Network (BayREN) not to exceed $7,220,235 updating the 2018 and 2019 Scope of Work

Jenny Berg

Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

